BRIXTON METALS CORP.

BRIXTON METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA11120Q3026

Overview

2024/07/17 15:32:00
Price

0.0736 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

(2] 6.67% (0.00)

CA11120Q3026

BBB

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

31 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0636 EUR (24,000)
0.0736 EUR (21,000)
0.0736 EUR

0.0736 EUR

0.0736 EUR

0.069 EUR

0.0736 EUR

3,000

220.80

1

3,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11120Q3026&ID_NOTATION=273033462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d69624a9c144c06f44c06a23a5ef48661188f614c3b0b44fcc8f2bf57bdc8d76&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abe8048e6ed318072&time=1721331330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=324d6ef39b39f65dbb3a9e9889bdb37b9b21892f7d889be48b2bf6623ccfd8dc&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3451bd0db97fa87f1&time=1721331330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7354107f21ab3998567f78b36d78a6cc416a308c3ac2bc4e7501fd1562832f0a&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f38bdf84a4a0217d4&time=1721331330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7478caea031efdf1256a1fbc0f730df2ca4018781d3e6149557a3fb2ec12d020&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18ba31f53ad7482fd&time=1721331330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aa95d7679139a4b741a57f1134c6d948469a9f1ff9504ebfe914f0a23cee7ab&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d250789b6ffe6d66&time=1721331330&tool=RSC

BRIXTON METALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 15:32:00

Price
0.0736 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.67% (0.00)

ISIN CA11120Q3026
Symbol BBB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0636 EUR (24,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0736 EUR (21,000)
Open 0.0736 EUR
High 0.0736 EUR
Low 0.0736 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.069 EUR
VWAP 0.0736 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,000
Trading volume 220.80
Number of trades 1
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.16% -48.12% -36.99%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.06 -0.04
Beta 0.50 0.95 0.54
Volatility 73.14 68.67 70.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRIXTON METALS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:32 0.0736 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 19:28 0.105 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:14 0.0516 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.0472 EUR

17
FINRA other OTC

2024/07/ 19:14 0.0748 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0638 EUR (6,700
0.0651 EUR (9,966
0.0747 EUR (9,620
0.0932 EUR (7,607
0.1155 EUR (2024/01/02
0.0446 EUR (2024/07/01
0.1670 EUR (2023/07/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0446 EUR (2024/07/01)

Number of
trades

1

21

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=273033462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41051150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41051150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58866127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57473558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48685204

BRIXTON METALS CORP.

Issues 17
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:12 0.047 EUR 0.00 1
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48685204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770121

BRIXTON METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

TSN-A: BRB

BRIXTON
METALS

Contact Details
BRIXTON METALS CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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